
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between, the 1st April, 1873, and the llth October, 1873.

REVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS. -

Balance on 1st April, 1873 : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.
fSiaf/imQ ... ... ... ...

Land Tax and House Duty ...

Post Office ... ... ...
Telegraph Service ...

Revenue

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1873-74.

£

19,603,000
25,747,000
10,050,000
2,350,000
5,575,000
5,012,000
1,220,000

375,000
3,830,000

£73,762,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid, to the Exchequer

Totals

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1873, to

llth October,
1873.

£
10,213,574
1,779,131

H',992,705

10,368,000
12,125,000
5,546,000

455,000
1,699,000

*3,052,000
560,000
145,000

•2,301,587

36,251,587

48,244,292

1,125,306
500,000

£49,869,598

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£
7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

10,628,000
11,784,000
5,069,000

430,000
2,286,000
2,400,000

475,000
145,000

2,351,495

35,568,495

44,911,147

1,436,103

: 46,347,250

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER. PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.
Interest of Debt ... ") (
Other charges on V As B'ate/ in the -?
Consolidated' Fund) Budfl[et |

Supply Services (as sanctioned by

Estimate ...

Estimate for
the

Financial Year
1873-74.

£

26,750,000

1,570,000

f47, 192,000

£75,512,000

Expenditure ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt

Balances on llth October, l«*-{£S2£fi?..

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1873, to
1 Tth October,

1873.

£

17,684,647

955,692

25,779,212

44,419,551

1,342,497
75,700

3,020,550

48,858,298

918,153
93,147

£49,869,598

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

17,776,517

1,053,550

21,960,626

40,790,693

1,994,783
188,700
731,443

43,705,619
1,673,985

967,646

46,347,250
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* Including £652,000 and £148,000 respectively, repaid to Revenue out of Telegraph Loan, and not included in the Budget Estimate.

Treasury, 14th October, 1873.

f Including the whole of the, A'abama Indemnity.


