REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1873-74.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1873, to 11th October, 1873.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE And other Payments.	Estimate for the Financial Year 1873–74.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1873, to 11th October, 1873.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1873 :	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of England		10,213,574 1,779,131	7,706,924 1,635,728	Interest of Debt As stated in the	26,750,000	17,684,647	17,776,517
REVENUE.		11,992,705	9,342,652	Consolidated Fund Budget (Supply Services (as sanctioned by	1,570,000	955,692	1,053,550
Customs	19,603,000 25,747,000	10,368,000 12,125,000	10,628,000 11,784,000	Parliament)	†47,192,000	25,779,212	21,960,626
Land Tax and House Duty	10,050,000 2,350,000	5,546,000 455,000	5,069,000 430,000 2,286,000	Estimate	£75,512,000		
Post Office	5,575,000 5,012,000	1,699,000 *3,052,000	2,400,000				
Crown Lands	1,220,000 375,000 3,830,000	560,000 145,000 *2,301,587	475,000 145,000 2,351,495		Expenditure	44,419,551	40,790,693
Revenue	£73,762,000	36,251,587	35,568,495			· .	
Total including Balance 48,244,292		44,911,147	OTHER PAYMENTS.				
OTHER RECEIPTS. Aavances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer		1,125,306	1,486,103	Advances, under various Acts, issued fr Exchequer Bills paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Deb	••• •••	75,700	1,994,783 188,700 731,443
Temporary Advances not repaid 500,0						48,858,298	43,705,619
			Balances on 11th October, 1873:— $\begin{bmatrix} 1\\1 \end{bmatrix}$	Bank of England Bank of Ireland	918,15 3 93,147	1,673,985 967,646	
Totals £49,869,598 46,347,250			· To	tals	£49,869,598	46,347,250	

RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 11th October, 1873.

* Including £652,000 and £148,000 respectively, repaid to Revenue out of Telegraph Loan, and not included in the Budget Estimate. Treasury, 14th October, 1873. † Including the whole of the A'abama Indemnity.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, OCTOBER 14, 1873.

4576